Genesys™ Family
GENH 750W Half Rack
GEN1U 750/1500/2400W Full Rack
GEN2U 3.3/5kW
Programmable DC Power Supplies
3.3kW in 2U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Operation

6 | GENESYS™ | 3.3kW
Models 3.3kW
Power Supply Identification / Accessories How to order
Also available, Genesys™
1U Half Rack 750W
1U full Rack 750W/1500W/2400W
2U full Rack 5000W
GEN
Series
Name
8 -
Output
Voltage
(0 ~ 8V
400 -
Factory Options:
Option: IEEEOutput
Current
(0~400A)
IS510
IS420
LAN
-
Factory AC Input Options:
1P230 (Single Phase 170~265VAC)
3P208 (Three Phase 170~265VAC)
3P400 (Three Phase 342~460VAC)
Output
Voltage
VDC
0~8V
0~10V
0~15V
0~20V
0~30V
0~40V
Output
Current
( A )
0~400
0~330
0~220
0~165
0~110
0~85
Outpu
t
Power
( W )
3200
3300
3300
3300
3300
3400
Output
Voltage
VDC
0~60V
0~80V
0~100V
0~150V
0~200V
0~300V
0~600V
Output
Current
( A )
0~55
0~42